Hilti S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
Submission Folder
Product Information
S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
ST 1800-A22 Metal Construction Screwdriver
ST 1800 Metal Construction Screwdriver
2
3

6
   6
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
ST 1800 110V 1x Metal constr screwdr ST 1800 110V assy, 1x Cover cap, 1x Case 1 pc 378554
ST 1800 230V 1x Metal constr screwdr ST 1800 230V assy, 1x Cover cap, 1x Case 1 pc 286048
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Metal construction screwdriver ST 1800
Technical data
Mains frequency 50/60 Hz
No-load speed - range 0  -  1900 rpm
Max. torque 22 Nm
Dimensions (LxWxH) 308 x 72 x 265 mm
Variable speed switch Yes
Weight 1.8 kg
Control switch lock Yes
Chuck type Quick-release chuck 1/4 in
Reversing switch Yes
APPLICATIONS
● Sheet metal to sheet metal
● Sheet metal on steel or aluminum substructures
● Trapezoidal profile sheets on liner trays
ADVANTAGES
● Universal screwdriver for a wide range of applications in metal
construction
● The torque clutch prevents over-driving or screw head breakage
● Depth gauge function for controlled compression of the sealing
washer and thus optimum sealing
Order Now
S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
Page 4 of 15
Oct 2023
2.2 Make reliable, high-speed screw fastenings
without tip failure, even in high-strength steel
Hilti screw fastening technology sets new standards because, on the one hand,
virtually no drill point failure occurs even in high-strength steel with  a thickness
of up to 15 mm and, on the other, because sealing washers are always perfectly
and reliably compressed even when the screws are driven  at high speed.
We offer an immediate solution for all of your screw fastening applications where
a drilling capacity of greater than 3 mm is required.
The Hilti „RT“-drill point for fast,
reliable screwdriving characteristics
Burned out or broken drill points are not only a thorn in the side of the user.
The remedial work required is costly and time-consuming. Thanks to the new,
patented, RT wave-form cutting edge, burned out drill points become a thing of  the
past, even in high-strength S355 steel. Rapid removal of the drilling chips allows
the screw to penetrate the base material more quickly and prevents point burn-out
in materials with a thickness of up to 15 mm. All screws featuring the new techno-
logy carry the “RT” logo on the package.
„PS” sealing through customized below-head
geometry
✖✓
S-MD 03S/SS Self-Drilling Screws
Page 5 of 15
Oct 2023
3.1 Selection of the right screw
Selection of the right screw depends on a number of factors determined by the ap-
plication and the circumstances or conditions under which the screw is to be used.
If	the	application	is	known,	the	Hilti	screw	designation	system	provides	a	quick	and
reliable screw selection aid.
To quickly find the most suitable product for the specific application on hand, simply
ask yourself the following questions.
1. Which type of Hilti fastener do you wish to use?
S:		  Screw
2. Which material is to be fastened?
M:		 Metal
C:		 Sandwich panel
W:	 Wood
I:		 Insulation
A:	 Aluminium